

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. /2005 IN I.A. NOS.2-3 IN C.A. NOS.5125-5126 OF 2004

SOUTH INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NIRMAL NARAYANA P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions/clarification)

Date: 22/07/2005 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.

for M/s. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications on 25th July, 2005.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master