

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8-9/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5125-5126 OF 2004

SOUTH INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NIRMAL NARAYANA P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 29/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant/(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Applicant

Mr. SUK Sagar, adv.

Ms. Pooja Nanekar, adv.

Ms. Susan Zariach, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Adsure, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.

In-person.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications for directions on 12th September, 200

5 in the Court before which the

appeals are likely to come up for hearing.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master